
West Michigan Walleye Club
October 22, 2022 Tournament - Hardy Pond

Results are verified

Place Name Lbs Fish Big Fsih Pts

1st Scott Mathe, Jeff McVey, Gerard Jakubiak, Jason Bobb 13.49 5 4.31 40

2nd Bryan Buist, Don Remington, Gerald Boelema, Randy Spence 11.20 5 4.08 39

3rd Brandon Bilski, Nate Teitsma, Jack Pikaart, Corey Jackson, Jeff Bolhouse 10.87 5 3.32 38

4th Chad & Brody Scholten                          C 10.45 5 3.58 37

5th Larry Pachulski, Andy Kris, Tom Graff 9.92 5 2.63 36

6th Al Rhoderick,  Scott Steffey 9.14 4 3.09 35

7th Jason Julien, Spencer Lynch, Dylan & Todd Yetzke 8.81 5 34

8th Mike & Mitch Havens 8.34 5 33

9th Craig Tipton, Ryan Ligman, Adam Peters, Jeff Middleton 8.33 5 32

10th Eric & Jack Payne, Tim VanderKolk, Derek Hassevoort 3.80 2 31

11th Jim Graff, Mike Herrick 3.64 2 30

12th Al Dood, Paul Atonowitsch, Nick Dood, Rick Friske 3.31 2 29

13th Rich, Ken and John Decker 2.52 2 28

14th Jay Taylor, Amy Barnes, Todd & Kim McWhinnie 1.56 1 27

15th Tyler Brookens, Nic Avink                        C 1.18 1 26

16th Jim Brack, Randy Pluister, Leon Spindler 1.16 1 25

Derek Nykamp, John Steffes              C 0.00 0 10

Tom & Deb Pachulski 0.00 0 10

Todd Ahrens, Mike Sands 0.00 0 10

Greg Gallas 0.00 0 10

Bob Olcheske, Joe Dombrowski 0.00 0 10
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21 1.96 62 107.72 55

Big Fish @ Weight

Scott Mathe 4.31

Bryan Buist 4.08

Brody Scholten 3.58

Jeff Bolhouse 3.32


